RT (EU) numeris

EU/1/10/615/001
EU/1/10/615/002
EU/1/10/615/005
EU/1/10/615/006
EU/1/10/615/009
EU/1/10/615/010
EU/1/10/615/013
EU/1/10/615/014
EU/1/10/615/017
EU/1/10/615/018
EU/1/10/615/021
EU/1/10/615/022
EU/1/10/615/025
EU/1/10/615/026
EU/1/10/615/027
EU/1/10/615/028
EU/1/10/615/029
EU/1/10/615/030
EU/1/10/615/031
EU/1/10/615/032
EU/1/10/615/033
EU/1/10/615/034
EU/1/10/615/035
EU/1/10/615/036

(Sugalvotas)
pavadinimas

Temozolomide Accord
Temozolomide Accord
Temozolomide Accord
Temozolomide Accord
Temozolomide Accord
Temozolomide Accord
Temozolomide Accord
Temozolomide Accord
Temozolomide Accord
Temozolomide Accord
Temozolomide Accord
Temozolomide Accord
Temozolomide Accord
Temozolomide Accord
Temozolomide Accord
Temozolomide Accord
Temozolomide Accord
Temozolomide Accord
Temozolomide Accord
Temozolomide Accord
Temozolomide Accord
Temozolomide Accord
Temozolomide Accord
Temozolomide Accord

Stiprumas

5 mg

5 mg
20 mg
20 mg
100 mg
100 mg
140 mg
140 mg
180 mg
180 mg
250 mg
250 mg
5 mg

5 mg
20 mg
20 mg
100 mg
100 mg
140 mg
140 mg
180 mg
180 mg
250 mg
250 mg

Farmaciné forma

Kieta kapsulé
Kieta kapsulé
Kieta kapsulé
Kieta kapsulé
Kieta kapsulé
Kieta kapsulé
Kieta kapsulé
Kieta kapsulé
Kieta kapsulé
Kieta kapsulé
Kieta kapsulé
Kieta kapsulé
Kieta kapsulé
Kieta kapsulé
Kieta kapsulé
Kieta kapsulé
Kieta kapsulé
Kieta kapsulé
Kieta kapsulé
Kieta kapsulé
Kieta kapsulé
Kieta kapsulé
Kieta kapsulé
Kieta kapsulé
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Vartojimo budas

Vartoti per burng,
Vartoti per burng,
Vartoti per burng
Vartoti per burng
Vartoti per burng
Vartoti per burng,
Vartoti per burng,
Vartoti per burng,
Vartoti per burng,
Vartoti per burng
Vartoti per burng
Vartoti per burng
Vartoti per burng,
Vartoti per burng,
Vartoti per burng,
Vartoti per burng
Vartoti per burng
Vartoti per burng
Vartoti per burng
Vartoti per burng,
Vartoti per burng,
Vartoti per burng,
Vartoti per burng
Vartoti per burng

Vidiné
Pakuoté

Buteliukas (glass)
Buteliukas (glass)
Buteliukas (glass)
Buteliukas (glass)
Buteliukas (glass)
Buteliukas (glass)
Buteliukas (glass)
Buteliukas (glass)
Buteliukas (glass)
Buteliukas (glass)
Buteliukas (glass)
Buteliukas (glass)
Paketélis
Paketélis
Paketélis
Paketélis
Paketélis
Paketélis
Paketélis
Paketélis
Paketélis
Paketélis
Paketélis
Paketélis

Pakuotés dydis

5 kapsules
20 kapsuleés
5 kapsulés
20 kapsulés
5 kapsulés
20 kapsules
5 kapsulés
20 kapsules
5 kapsulés
20 kapsuleés
5 kapsulés
20 kapsulés
5 kapsules
20 kapsulés
5 kapsules
20 kapsulés
5 kapsulés
20 kapsulés
5 kapsulés
20 kapsules
5 kapsulés
20 kapsules
5 kapsulés
20 kapsulés



